e B e o e e = i ——® A —

e e T —————

Robinson Bros. Drilling Company
1000 Gihls Tower West
Midland, Texas 79701

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. O. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88_240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name, County _ lea State New Mexico

Operator_John H. Hendxrix Address 525 Midland Tower (jty Midland, Texas

Well No. 2 Section__1l Township_22-S

Lease Name_ Cossatot "L"

Range ’ 37-E

) Accumulative
Dse328th(feet} Inclination(degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet
- 4.70
953 3/4 5.43 C 10.13
1114 1/2 1.41 . 11.54
1750 ’ 3/4 8.33 19.87
2253 1 8.78 28.65
2690 1 3/4 13.25 41.90
3140 3/4 5.89 47.79
3284 3/4 1.88 49.67
3710 3/4 5.58 55.25
4288 1 . 10.09 - 65.34
4815 1 9.20 74.54
5310 1 8.64 83.18
5810 11/4 10.91 94.09
6320 i 3/4 6.68 100.77
6917 2 20.84 121,61
7155 1.3/4 . 2,27 2g.88
2420 I N7/ S ~8.00 136,97

Total Displacement__136.97,

Survey was run in___drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.
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C. M. Andérson, President

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.
Sworn and Subscribed to me this the 30thday of _June 19_75

My Commiesion expires_ 6-1-77 . / 5 %’f/

\ P.. B. Zellmer, WG6tdry in and for
' " Midland Co , Texas
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